the registration statements under File Numbers 333-195263, 333-208676 and 333-213774.

The selling stockholders identified in this prospectus may offer the shares of our common stock at prevailing market
prices at the time of sale, at prices related to the prevailing market price, at varying prices determined at the time of
sale or at negotiated prices. See “Plan of Distribution” for additional information.

Unless otherwise indicated, we believe, based on information supplied by the following persons, that the persons
named in the table below have sole voting and investment power with respect to all shares of common stock that they
beneficially own. The registration of the offered shares does not mean that any or all of the selling stockholders will
offer or sell any of the shares of common stock upon any such exchange.

Edgar Filing: SANUWAVE Health, Inc. - Form S-1/A

71

20

Edgar Filing: SANUWAVE Health, Inc. - Form S-1/A

72

Edgar Filing: SANUWAVE Health, Inc. - Form S-1/A

73

Number of Shares
beneficially owned
prior
to this offering

  Number of Shares
being offered (1)

Number of
Shares
beneficially
owned
after
  this
offering

Name of
Beneficial
Owner

Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

Directors and
Executive
Officers:

(11) Kevin A.
Richardson, II 9,559,216 7.0% 531,244 * 9,027,972 6.6%

(12) A. Michael
Stolarski 6,848,423 5.0% 4,724,626 3.4% 2,123,797 1.6%

Lisa E.
Sundstrom 1,514,500 1.1% - - - -

(3) John F.
Nemelka 746,503 * 46 * 746,457 *

Alan Rubino 719,800 * - - - -
All directors
and executive
officers as a
group (5
persons)

19,888,442 14.5%

Principal
and/or Selling
Shareholders:

(18) John
McDermott   9,999,999 7.2%   9,999,999 7.2% - -

(4)
RA Capital
Healthcare
Fund, L.P.

   9,956,624 7.2%   9,956,624 7.2% - -

(16) James
McGraw   7,079,167 5.1%   7,079,167 5.1% - -

(5) Jerome
Gildner   6,666,667 4.8%   6,666,667 4.8% - -

(21) Nicholas
Carosi III   6,000,000 4.3%   6,000,000 4.3% - -

(8) Nainoor
Thakore   5,833,334 4.2%   5,833,334 4.2% - -

(22) Todd W
Arbiture   5,833,333 4.2%   5,833,333 4.2% - -

(2) Prides Capital
Fund I, LP   5,514,081 4.0%   4,851,719 4.0% 662,362 *

(14)   5,000,001 3.6%   5,000,001 3.6% - -

Edgar Filing: SANUWAVE Health, Inc. - Form S-1/A

74

Horberg
Enterprises
LP

(19) Michael
Nemelka   4,505,336 3.2%   4,505,336

Berlin Graders,
Engineering Center 50 Leased

Brazil
Belo Horizonte Construction

Equipment;
Engineering Center 505 Owned

Curitiba Tractors; Combine
Harvesters;
Engineering 113 Owned
Center

Piracicaba Sugar Cane
Harvesters 108 Owned

Canada
Saskatoon Planting and

Seeding Equipment; 635 Owned
Components;
Engineering Center

Belgium
Antwerp Components 850 Leased
Zedelgem Combine

Harvesters; Hay and
Forage; 1,549 Owned
Engineering Center

Others
St. Valentin,
Austria Tractors 462 Leased
Shanghai, China Tractors 775 Leased (B)
New Delhi, India Tractors;

Engineering Center 355 Owned
Plock, Poland Combine